
From: Joyce Anthony jananny@comcast.net
Subject: FW: Episode 5 of Taking the Lead podcast

Date: February 7, 2022 at 4:16 PM
To: adrager@adrager.com, Albie Little n1zfe@yahoo.com, Allison Hazen allyeep@verizon.net, Angie Simmons

asimmons@woodsborobank.com, Bev Nunemaker bnevermore11@gmail.com, Bill Long dodgehut@aol.com, Bill Reckley
wreckley@aol.com, Bill Reynolds reynoldspumpkinfarm@gmail.com, Bob Johnson rcyrilj@aol.com, Bob Muchow
rbmuchow@comcast.net, Carie Stafford ontheedge4life@gmail.com, Cindy McKane Wagester cmandassoc01@comcast.net,
Curtis Greene shirleyf.greene@gmail.com, David El-Taher del-taher@hotmail.com, Deborah Schray deborahschray@verizon.net,
Dianne McLean LadyLion08@comcast.net, Donald & Jan Ely donjanely@verizon.net, Donald Keeney Jr. donkeeneyjr@gmail.com
, Doug Favorite doug.favorite@gmail.com, Ed Gills cfamd@verizon.net, Elisabeth Ruppel thesourceress@protonmail.com,
Eric Dutrow tdutrow@comcast.net, Evelyn Zimmerman evelynzim2@gmail.com, Gayle DiSalvo gaylerad46@gmail.com,
Grace Smith GPS3662@gmail.com, Hank Schlitzer hschlitz@comcast.net, Heidi Dennie hdennie@aacfmd.org, Jill Long
jilllong495@gmail.com, Jo Ann Hurley jjhurley14@aol.com, Joann Miller pjoannmiller.75@gmail.com,
jonathanhamrick@hotmail.com, Joyce Anthony jananny@comcast.net, julie Eiseman eisemanj@aol.com, Julie El Taher
Jules6998@comcast.net, Kimbra Grimm dkgrimm1991@gmail.com, Kraig Sheetz kraigsheetz@gmail.com, Larry Steinly
Larry.Steinly@fcps.org, Lisa Riffle rifflel@mail.nih.gov, Lloyd Berry berrylloyd@aol.com, Lois Reynolds bill76@pa.net,
Lori Sheetz lori.sheetz@gmail.com, Marci Veronie mveronie@avemco.com, Mark Long Mark.Long999@gmail.com,
Mary Michael Rickard memichael54@aol.com, Maxine Troxell mtroxell1@verizon.net, Mike Irons info@oleminkfarm.com,
Nadja Muchow nmmuchow@comcast.net, Nadja Muchow nmuchow@wellspan.org, Nancy Echard nancyechard@comcast.net,
Paul Cannada paulcannada@comcast.net, Rebecca Pearl rebeccapearl123@gmail.com, Sharon Morgan
smorgan827@gmail.com, Sheri Kuhn srkuhn1969@gmail.com, Stephanie Steinly Stephanie.Steinly@fcps.org, Susan Favorite
skfavorite@comcast.net, Susan Smith susan.s.smith104@gmail.com, Thomas Ruppel TJRuppel@gmail.com, Tim Stuart
t.stuart@comcast.net, Tom and Eileen Williard williardt@comcast.net, whamrick@verizon.net, William Heaney
heaney.william@gmail.com

Fellow Lions
I am not sure if all Lions received this email. But, just in case, I am forwarding for your enjoyment.
 
 
Lion Joyce Anthony, Secretary
Thurmont Lions Club
“Togather Everyone Achieves More”
 
 
 
From: Leader Dogs for the Blind [mailto:leaderdog@leaderdog.ccsend.com] On Behalf Of Leader Dogs for the
Blind
Sent: Monday, February 07, 2022 3:22 PM
To: jananny@comcast.net
Subject: Episode 5 of Taking the Lead podcast
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Episode 5 of Taking the Lead podcast is
out! This week we had Angie Wolney and
Future Leader Dog Tio in the studio with
us. Angie is a puppy raiser for Leader
Dog.
 
You can find out about being a puppy
raiser at:
www.leaderdog.org/volunteer/raise-a-
puppy.
 
Join us as we learn, laugh and make a
difference in people's lives.
 
New episodes of Taking the Lead
available every Thursday!

 

Hear Episode 5

 

You can also find and subscribe to Taking the Lead on Apple
Podcasts, Google Podcasts, Spotify, Overcast and other podcast
players!

 

Meet your hosts of Taking the Lead
 

Timothy Cuneio was diagnosed with retinitis
pigmentosa when he was 12 years old.
Throughout his life he has continued to be
proactive and never let his visual impairment
define him or hold him back.
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Leslie Hoskins is a Certified Orientation and
Mobility Specialist (COMS) and the Outreach
Services and Community Engagement
Manager at Leader Dogs for the Blind. Leslie
has presented at numerous conferences
within the blindness and low vision field on
topics such as Guide Dog Readiness,
Incorporating GPS into O&M and Camps for
Teens with Visual Impairments.

 

Christina Hepner is the Digital Marketing
Manager at Leader Dogs for the Blind. She
believes that everyone has a story that
makes them unique. She is going to be
learning right along with you.
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